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Fulton County Public Bid

Bid: RFQ 520

Close Date/Time:

12DW83124C

2012~03-30 14:00:00

Opening

Page: 1

Commodity Group

Vendor Code

Code
Legal Name

Description

Bid Amount

Default Commodity Group

V30000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
vS0000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
V80000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

V80000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
Vs0000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
V50000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

V50000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
V50000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
vs0000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

VS0000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
V80000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
v$0000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

VsS0000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
VS0000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
VS0000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

vs0000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
VS0000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
vs0000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

V80000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
VS0000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
V30000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

Default Commodity Group

VS0000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
VS0000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

83041 Leak Detection &

vapor

Vapor

Vapor

Vapor

Vapor

Vapor

Vapor

Vapor

© V80000021921 ADVANCED "PETROLEUM "SOLUTIONS INC. ™

Default Commodity Group

VS0000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO
V30000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS,
V50000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.

83041 Leak Detection &

Vapor

Monitoring

Menitoring

Monitoring

Monitoring

Monitoring

Monitoring

Monitoring

Monitoring

Monitoring

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Bquipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

$1,616.00

.81,496.34

$3,788.46

$1,942.00
$1,496.34
$3,788.46

$628.00
$0.00
$3,788.46

$643.00
$0.00
$3,788.46

$20.00
$0.00
$3,788.46

$20.00
$0.00
$3,788.46

$2,244.00
$2,750.00
$3,788.46

$2,136.00
$2,750.00

3788726 | "

$7,758.00
$4,246.34
$3,788.46
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FULTON COUNTY Close Date/Time: 2012-03-30 14:00:00
Commodity Group Code Description
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount
10 Default Commodity Group 83041 Leak Detection & Vapor Monitoring Equipment
VS0000030675 ATLANTA PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT CO $7,991.00
v50000029731 UNITED PUMP AND CONTROLS, INC. 54,246.34
$3,788.46

vs0000021921 ADVANCED PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC.




